Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

[
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Num Atleta

360
248
349
364
238
304
123
75
357
38
28

220
306
309
297
294
247

83
314

40
341
240
290
226
245

35
279

278
223
167

160
119
187
311
196
69

DIEGO SCLEBIN COSTA MARTINS
BEN HUR ALBERGARIA FILHO
MATHEUS HAMERS COSTA TEIXEIRA
YANN RODRIGUES

DAVIDSON JUNIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

VITOR PORFIRIO CORREIA

LUCAS AMORIM MUNIZ SOARES
VITOR SOUZA QUINTAO

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA GURGEL
PEDRO HENRIQUE LELLES OLIVEIRA

JORGE FRANCISCO PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

ENZO HENRIQUE FERNANDES DUARTE
FABIANO COSTA MONTEIRO
HENRIQUE PAULINO CUNHA

SAMUEL BRITO REZENDE

LUCAS PATRICK FARIA DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO PINTO COELHO DE
ALBERGARIA

RAMON DA ROCHA SANTOS

PHILIPE MARTINS TEIXEIRA AMARAL
GUILHERME MOL LOBO

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO PINTO
CAIO CEZAR DOS SANTOS VIVEIROS
ITALO CARVALHO VILAR

LUCAS GABRIEL MOREIRA

LUIZ GUSTAVO LARA

MATEUS GATO AMARAL

HENRIQUE ANTONIO DE AMORIM
BERNARDES

BRENO GUILHERME ROCHA MOREIRA
ALEXANDRE CARLOS MOTTA
GUILHERME CORREA DO CARMO
LUCAS ROLLA DE LEO

LEONARDO BRAGA DE CASTRO
EDUARDO GOMES SANTOS

PEDRO VIGGIANO COUTO

LUIS FERNANDO QUENTASI ZURITA
RODRIGO CAMARA JARDIM
MASSILON COSTA ANDRADE
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Idd.

0
55
16

0
32
25
30
28
30
26
33

22
32
22
22
24
15

32
34
31
23
32
33
22
25
32
34

32
27
24
34
32
26
24
28
35
19

MASC

Faixa
MO0014
M5559
M1519
M0014
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3034

M2024
M3034
M2024
M2024
M2024
M1519

M3034
M3034
M3034
M2024
M3034
M3034
M2024
M2529
M3034
M3034

M3034
M2529
M2024
M3034
M3034
M2529
M2024
M2529
M3539
M1519

F.E

B W W NNR R p

R~ W NN R

O U1 00 N O

)]

C.

Equipe

Tempo
00:17:14
00:18:36
00:19:59
00:20:22
00:20:55
00:21:48
00:23:20
00:24:35
00:24:48
00:25:12
00:25:44

00:26:05
00:26:07
00:26:14
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:21

00:26:33
00:27:24
00:28:40
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:11
00:29:20
00:29:30
00:29:33
00:29:36

00:29:51
00:29:55
00:29:57
00:30:04
00:30:23
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:30:55
00:31:19
00:31:36



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

97

379
62
265
358
14
33
70
199

116
344
301
37
296
131
59
177

181
256
60

326
189

84
239
135
13
109
176
93
5
72
55
100

170
365
206

LETS KVSH 2024

GABRIEL MARQUES FANTINI

LUIS FERNANDO SILVA PAIVA
LUCIANO RODRIGUES

IVAN BATISTA LISBOA

ROBERTO NASSIF

SILVIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA JUNIOR
VINICIUS MARQUES ALVES

PEDRO SANTIAGO DINIZ

RUBENS GONCALVES DE BRITO

RONALDO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
CUNHA

DAVI MENDES MAGALHAES COSTA
VINICIUS RIBEIRO LIMA

GABRIEL BORGES MENDONCA
IGOR FELIX MIZIARA

TARLEN RESENDE DIAS

MARCO LOBO

MATRUD BECHARA NETO

ALEXANDRE CESAR CLAUDINO
DOMINGOS

ARTUR FAIER
VINICIUS JOSE PASSOS VIEIRA

LUIZ ANTONIO DE MAGALHAES
RODRIGUES JUNIOR

FELIX ALFREDO QUENTASI ZURITA

GABRIEL ASSUNCAO BAVARESCO DE
NAVEDA

LUIZ GUSTAVO SIGNORINI GUIMARAES
BRUNO XAVIER DOS SANTOS

DAVI DE MEIRA MIRAHY

ARTHUR FELIPE SANTANA CARDOSO
JONAS GONCALVES CURTY

BRUNO CESARI SANTIAGO RIOS
GABRIEL HENRIQUE SILVA THEREZA
ENRICO DE FIGUEIREDO ROCHA

LUCAS FERNANDES SILVA SADI

ITALO SANTIAGO DE CARVALHO

GABRIEL GERALDO DE QUEIROZ
GONTIO

HEBERT ANTONIO BENIGNO
GABRIEL CAVALCANTI DE BRITO
HENRIQUE MORAIS DE ALMEIDA
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18
25

29
31
30
19
25
37
39

18
28
29
27
42
26
37
32

28
23
30

30
18

18
27
19
23
27
34
30
26
32
37
27

36
29
64

MASC

M1519
M2529
M0014
M2529
M3034
M3034
M1519
M2529
M3539
M3539

M1519
M2529
M2529
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3034

M2529
M2024
M3034

M3034
M1519

M1519
M2529
M1519
M2024
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3539
M2529

M3539
M2529
M6064

11
12
13

14

18

15

19

20

16

10
17
21
22
18
23

19

20

00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:15
00:32:20
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:32:56
00:33:34
00:33:40

00:33:46
00:33:46
00:33:48
00:33:53
00:34:01
00:34:11
00:34:33
00:34:36

00:34:54
00:34:54
00:35:07

00:35:18
00:35:29

00:35:35
00:35:35
00:35:53
00:36:08
00:36:32
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:53
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:36:58

00:36:58
00:37:37
00:37:53



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

336
118
51
145
142
31
299
158
89
92
202
328
147
374
237
25
183
98
175
337
246
136
56
138

302
90
353
362
79
85
61
228
114
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PHILIPPE FIGUEIREDO ALCANTARA
MICHEL CAMPOS CORREA CASTRO
HENRIQUE TARQUINIO MAKSUD
ARTHUR OLIVEIRA CARABETTI DINIZ
PEDRO PEREIRA PASSOS

JONATHAS DE CAMPOS CAVALCANTI
RAFAEL SOBRINHO DE AARAUJO
CHRISTIAN DINIZ ALVES

ARTHUR QUINTAO LOPES

PEDRO HENRIQUE JACOMINI DE SOUSA
BRUNO MAINENTI DE MORAIS

FELIPE DALLARIVA

LUCAS FERNANDES GANDRA

PATRICK REGO MELO

FABIO DUTRA MARRA

FAUSTO CARVALHO PEREIRA

AMAURY BAETA MAINENTI

BRUNO VALDIZAN PEREIRA RODRIGUES
LEONARDO BRUNO REZENDE BARRETO
PAULO LUCAS VALAMIEL OLIVEIRA
AUGUSTO ARAUJO ELIZEI

THIAGO SILVEIRA MEDINA

FILIPE GOMES DE CARVALHO

GUILHERME MARTINS ALMEIDA DE
FIGUEIRO BOTELHO

IAN VICTOR MORAIS DOS SANTOS
ANDRE MORETZSOHN DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO CAUA SILVA DUARTE
FERNANDO TAVARES DA COSTA
BRENDON HENRIQUE SOUZA DUARTE
VINICIUS HENRIQUES ARAUJO
GLEIVISON ALVARENGA

OTHON CARLOS CAPDEVILLE GOMES
RAFAEL BHERING
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35
26
25
25
19
20
27
29
18
23
32
29
18
25
22
47
24
19
35
38
19
21
24
17

26
18

30
34
38
41
42

MASC

M3539
M2529
M2529
M2529
M1519
M2024
M2529
M2529
M1519
M2024
M3034
M2529
M1519
M2529
M2024
M4549
M2024
M1519
M3539
M3539
M1519
M2024
M2024
M1519

M2529
M1519
MO0014
MO0014
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M4044

21
22
23

11
24
25
10
12
24
26
11
27
13

14
12

13
15
16
14

28
15

25
26
10

00:37:55
00:38:17
00:38:31
00:39:09
00:40:17
00:40:26
00:40:28
00:40:42
00:40:51
00:41:04
00:41:04
00:41:06
00:41:15
00:42:04
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:42:27
00:42:33
00:43:43
00:45:01
00:46:16
00:46:26
00:46:38
00:47:00

00:47:53
00:48:53
00:49:50
00:50:14
00:53:08
00:53:08
00:53:17
00:56:13
01:29:19
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